
Political Science Study Plan
Faculty: Aashi Ma'am

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Monday, August 4, 2025 01:30 PM - 02:00 PM

Contemporary South Asia Monday, August 4, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Contemporary South Asia Tuesday, August 5, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Contemporary South Asia Wednesday, August 6, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Contemporary South Asia Thursday, August 7, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Contemporary South Asia Friday, August 8, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

International Organisations Saturday, August 9, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
International Organisations Monday, August 11, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
International Organisations Tuesday, August 12, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
International Organisations Wednesday, August 13, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Security in the Contemporary World Thursday, August 14, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Security in the Contemporary World Saturday, August 16, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Security in the Contemporary World Monday, August 18, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Security in the Contemporary World Tuesday, August 19, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Environment and Natural Resources Wednesday, August 20, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Environment and Natural Resources Thursday, August 21, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Environment and Natural Resources Friday, August 22, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Environment and Natural Resources Saturday, August 23, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Globalisation Monday, August 25, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Globalisation Tuesday, August 26, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Globalisation Wednesday, August 27, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Globalisation Thursday, August 28, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Challenges of Nation Building Friday, August 29, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Challenges of Nation Building Saturday, August 30, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Challenges of Nation Building Monday, September 1, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Challenges of Nation Building Tuesday, September 2, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Subjective Practice- Chapter 1 Wednesday, September 3, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 1 Thursday, September 4, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Era of One Party Dominance Friday, September 5, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Era of One Party Dominance Saturday, September 6, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Era of One Party Dominance Monday, September 8, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM



Era of One Party Dominance Tuesday, September 9, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Subjective Practice- Chapter 2 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 2 Thursday, September 11, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Politics of Planned Development Friday, September 12, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Politics of Planned Development Saturday, September 13, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Politics of Planned Development Monday, September 15, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Subjective Practice- Chapter 3 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 3 Wednesday, September 17, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

India's External Relationship Thursday, September 18, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
India's External Relationship Friday, September 19, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
India's External Relationship Saturday, September 20, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
India's External Relationship Monday, September 22, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 4 Tuesday, September 23, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 4 Wednesday, September 24, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Challenges to and restoration of the 
Congress System Thursday, September 25, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Challenges to and restoration of the 
Congress System Friday, September 26, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Challenges to and restoration of the 
Congress System Saturday, September 27, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Challenges to and restoration of the 
Congress System Monday, September 29, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 5 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 5 Wednesday, October 1, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

The Crisis of Democratic Order Friday, October 3, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
The Crisis of Democratic Order Saturday, October 4, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
The Crisis of Democratic Order Monday, October 6, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
The Crisis of Democratic Order Tuesday, October 7, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
The Crisis of Democratic Order Wednesday, October 8, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Subjective Practice- Chapter 6 Thursday, October 9, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 6 Friday, October 10, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Regional Aspirations Saturday, October 11, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Regional Aspirations Monday, October 13, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Regional Aspirations Tuesday, October 14, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Regional Aspirations Wednesday, October 15, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Regional Aspirations Thursday, October 16, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM



Subjective Practice- Chapter 7 Friday, October 17, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 7 Saturday, October 18, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Recent Developments in Indian Politics Thursday, October 23, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Recent Developments in Indian Politics Friday, October 24, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Recent Developments in Indian Politics Saturday, October 25, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 8 Monday, October 27, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 8 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

The End of Bipolarity
Wednesday, October 29, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

The End of Bipolarity
Thursday, October 30, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

The End of Bipolarity
Friday, October 31, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 9 Saturday, November 1, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 9 Monday, November 3, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Contemporary Centres of Power Tuesday, November 4, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Contemporary Centres of Power Wednesday, November 5, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Contemporary Centres of Power Thursday, November 6, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Subjective Practice- Chapter 10 Friday, November 7, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 10 Saturday, November 8, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM


